R1514x-Y Series
150 mA Voltage Regulator (Wide Input Voltage Range) for High Temperature Applications
NO. EA-346-140319
1
OUTLINE
The R1514x is a positive voltage regulator (VR) IC featuring 150 mA output current that is developed with
CMOS process technology. The R1514xxxxB has features of high input voltage and ultra-low supply current.
A peak current limit circuit, a short current limit circuit, and a thermal shutdown circuit are built in the R1514x.

: Lot Number … Alphanumeric Serial Number
1300DJ0348
ノート注釈
1300DJ0348 : None
1300DJ0348
ノート注釈
1300DJ0348 : MigrationNone
1300DJ0348
ノート注釈
1300DJ0348 : Unmarked
R1514x-Y
NO. EA-346-140319
10
R1514H MARK SPECIFICATION TABLE (SOT-89-5)
Product Name  VSET
R1514H025B M 0 2 5 2.5 V
R1514H028B M 0 2 8 2.8 V
R1514H030B M 0 3 0 3.0 V
R1514H033B M 0 3 3 3.3 V
R1514H034B M 0 3 4 3.4 V
R1514H050B M 0 5 0 5.0 V
R1514H060B M 0 6 0 6.0 V
R1514H080B M 0 8 0 8.0 V
R1514H085B M 0 8 5 8.5 V
R1514H090B M 0 9 0 9.0 V
R1514H120B M 1 2 0 12.0 V
1300DJ0348
ノート注釈
1300DJ0348 : None
1300DJ0348

: Lot Number … Alphanumeric Serial Number
1300DJ0348
ノート注釈
1300DJ0348 : None
1300DJ0348
ノート注釈
1300DJ0348 : MigrationNone
1300DJ0348
ノート注釈
1300DJ0348 : Unmarked
R1514x-Y
NO. EA-346-140319
13
R1514S MARK SPECIFICATION TABLE (HSOP-6J)
Product Name  VSET
R1514S025B E 0 2 5 2.5 V
R1514S028B E 0 2 8 2.8 V
R1514S030B E 0 3 0 3.0 V
R1514S033B E 0 3 3 3.3 V
R1514S034B E 0 3 4 3.4 V
R1514S050B E 0 5 0 5.0 V
R1514S060B E 0 6 0 6.0 V
R1514S080B E 0 8 0 8.0 V
R1514S085B E 0 8 5 8.5 V
R1514S090B E 0 9 0 9.0 V
R1514S120B E 1 2 0 12.0 V
1300DJ0348
ノート注釈
1300DJ0348 : None
1300DJ0348